TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Pall Euroflow Limited		111/08/2005	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pall Corporation	
Street Address:	2200 Northern Boulevard	
City:	East Hills	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	11548	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76482616	RESOLUTE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(516)484-5895 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

mary_harkins@Pall.com Email: Correspondent Name: Michael J. Forzano Address Line 1: 2200 Northern Boulevard

Address Line 4: East Hills, NEW YORK 11548

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	81815	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Forzano	
Signature:	/mjf/	
Date:	12/08/2005	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003207 FRAME: 0240

900037480

Total Attachments: 1

source=RESOLUTE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003207 FRAME: 0241

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

WHEREAS, PALL EUROFLOW LIMITED, an English corporation, having its principal place of business at Brimscombe Port Business Park, Brimscombe Hill, Brimscombe, Stroud, Gloucestershire GL5 2QN, United Kingdom (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNOR") is desirous of transferring whatever right, title and interest ASSIGNOR owns in the following trademark application, hereinafter referred to as "TRADEMARK RIGHTS."

RESOLUTE, U.S. Trademark Application no. 76/482,616

WHEREAS, PALL CORPORATION, a New York corporation, having its principal place of business at 2200 Northern Boulevard, East Hills, New York 11548 (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE") is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, good will, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK RIGHTS.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto the said ASSIGNEE whatever right, title, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK RIGHTS, including the right to file applications for Registration of said trademark in any and all foreign countries, and any goodwill associated therewith.

ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to transfer the TRADEMARK RIGHTS to ASSIGNEE in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement, or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.

ASSIGNOR further agrees that it shall hereafter at the request and expense of ASSIGNEE, execute, acknowledge and deliver all such documents and instruments, as may be reasonably required to evidence or effectuate the sale, conveyance, assignment, transfer, and delivery to ASSIGNEE of the Trademark Properties.

Date: _	2 NOVIMBER 2005	Hank
		David Louch
		Secretary
		Pall Euroflow Limited

On this ______ day of ________, 2005, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared David Louch, known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

Notary Public

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 12/08/2005 REEL: 003207 FRAME: 0242